31815 LU

Mistrzostw Polski

112 Runda

318 1S CUP PL
3-5.07.2020
Tor ,Poznan”

TOR POZNAR

70

BMW 1 318 1S Cup PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 311 WYKA K. - BMW E36 e ime 4 1:55.509 11:44:37.978 8 1:55.745 11:52:12.598
1 1:58.839 11:38:53.777 5 1:54.844 11:46:32.822 9 1:54.122 11:54:06.720
9 1:53.737 11:40:47 514 6 1:53.332 11:48:26.154 10 1:53.721 11:56:00.441
3 1:54.340 11:42:41.854 7 1:52.602 11:50:18.756 11 1:55.082 11:57:55.523
4 1:53.826 11:44:35.680 8 1:53.382 11:52:12.138 12 1:53.511 11:59:49.034
5 1:52.757 11:46:28.437 9 1:52.830 11:54:04.968 13 1:54.013 12:01:43.047
6 1:53.062 11:48:21.499 10 1:52.816 11:55:57.784 14 1:54.201 12:03:37.248
7 1:53.139 11:50:14.638 1 1:53.433 11:57:51.217
8 1:53.192 11:52:07.830 12 1:53.275 11:59:44.492  Po. 6 - # 308 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 + 16051
9 1:52.852 11:54:00.682 13 1:53.038 12:01:37.530 ! 1:59.499 11:38:53.460
10 152816 11.55.:53.498 14 1:53.601 12:03:31.221 2 1:53.687 11:40:47.147
11 1:53.189 11:57:46.687 3 1:54.592 11:42:41.739
12 1:52.966 11:59:39.653 P-4 - #305 CALEK M. - BMW E36 + (D)gf.:izr;t 4 1:54.803 11:44:36.542
3 152838 12:01:32.491 1 1:59.637 11:38:54.092 5 1:54.022 11:46:30.564
1a 152,653 12:03:25.144 2 1:54.290 11:40:48.382 6 1:53.212 11:48:23.776
3 1:53.598 11:42:41.980 7 1:53.233 11:50:17.009
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . ggf;g;t 4 1:57.573 11:44:39.553 8 1:55.804 11:52:12.813
a 1:59.135 11:38:54.444 5 1:53.977 11:46:33.530 9 1:55.060 11:54:07.873
9 1:54.263 11:40:48.707 6 1:53.331 11:48:26.861 10 1:53.368 11:56:01.241
3 1:53.560 11:42:42.267 7 1:52.604 11:50:19.465 11 1:55.549 11:57:56.790
4 1:54.743 11:44:37 010 8 1:53.479 11:52:12.944 12 1:53.674 11:59:50.464
5 1:54.002 11:46:31.012 9 1:54.074 11:54:07.018 13 1:55.898 12:01:46.362
6 1:53.003 11:48:24.015 10 1:53.512 11:56:00.530 14 1:54.833 12:03:41.195
7 1:53.239 11:50:17 254 11 1:53.664 11:57:54.194
3 1:53.538 11:52:10.792 12 1:53.256 11:59:47.450
9 1:53.335 11:54:04.127 13 1:53.484 12:01:40.934
10 1:53.116 11:55:57.243 14 1:53.639 12:03:34.573
11 1:53.529 11:57:50.772
Diff. First
12 1:53.157 11:59:43.929  Po.5-#307 KAZANAR. - BMW E36 +12.104
13 1:53.174 12:01:37.103 ! 2:00.095 11:38:52.897
14 1:53.629 12:03:30.732 2 1:53.919 11:40:46.816
3 1:54.668 11:42:41.484
Po. 3 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 cobor 4 1:54.599 11:44:36.083
a 1:59.012 11:38:54.723 5 1:53.387 11:46:29.470
2 1:54.382 11:40:49.105 6 1:53.608 11:48:23.078
3 1:53.364 11:42:42.469 7 1:53.775 11:50:16.853
Fastest lap: 1:52.602
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31815 LU

Mistrzostw Polski

112 Runda

318 1S CUP PL
3-5.07.2020
Tor ,Poznan”

TOR POZNAR

70

BMW 1 318 1S Cup PL - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 322 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 . f;gleg;t 4 1:54.996 11:44:42.591 8 1:53.278 11:53:45.180
1 2:01.492 11:38:50.212 5 1:54.565 11:46:37.156 9 1:53.006 11:55:38.186
9 1:55.549 11:40:54.761 6 1:55.026 11:48:32.182 10 1:53.182 11:57:31.368
3 1:54.714 11:42:49.475 7 1:55.105 11:50:27.287 11 1:53.316 11:59:24.684
4 1:54.918 11:44:44.393 8 1:55.175 11:52:22.462 12 1:53.817 12:01:18.501
5 1:53.809 11:46:38.202 9 1:54.294 11:54:16.756 13 1:53.189 12:03:11.690
6 1:53.894 11:48:32.096 10 1:55.403 11:56:12.159 14 1:53.422 12:05:05.112
7 1:53.486 11:50:25.582 1 1:56.133 11:58:08.292
8 1:53.781 11:52:19.363 12 1:55.395 12:00:03.687 ~ Po.12 - #306 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 +D2”fLa:i:r>sst
9 1:54.186 11:54:13.549 13 1:54.869 12:01:58.556 ! 1:59.889 11:38:56.345
10 154,454 11.56:08.003 14 1:55.979 12:03:54.535 2 3:16.668 11:42:13.013
11 1:53.866 11:58:01.869 3 5:20.667 11:47:33.680
12 1:53.617 11:59:55.486  PO- 10 - # 309 KOPKAK. - BMW E36 + 12.?;.{5; 4 1:55.599 11:49:29.279
3 153912 12:01:49.398 1 2:03.854 11:39:01.552 5 1:55.968 11:51:25.247
1 154898 19:03:44.296 2 1:57.758 11:40:59.310 6 1:55.773 11:53:21.020
3 1:56.553 11:42:55.863 7 1:55.923 11:55:16.943
Po. 8 - # 321 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 . figf;';lt 4 1:56.901 11:44:52.764 8 1:56.303 11:57:13.246
a 1:59.243 11:38:55.158 5 1:56.471 11:46:49.235 9 1:56.280 11:59:09.526
9 1:54.460 11:40:49 618 6 1:56.744 11:48:45.979 10 1:56.012 12:01:05.538
3 1:53.531 11:42:43.149 7 1:57.301 11:50:43.280 11 1:55.697 12:03:01.235
4 1:54.685 11:44:37 834 8 1:57.148 11:52:40.428 12 1:55.588 12:04:56.823
5 1:54.597 11:46:32.431 9 1:57.500 11:54:37.928
6 1:55.290 11:48:27.721 10 2:07.949 11:56:45.877
7 1:53.609 11:50:21.330 11 1:58.854 11:58:44.731
3 1:54.664 11:52:15.994 12 1:57.120 12:00:41.851
9 1:54.382 11:54:10.376 13 1:57.505 12:02:39.356
10 1:54.071 11:56:04.447 14 1:57.130 12:04:36.486
11 1:54.732 11:57:59.179
Diff. First
12 1:54.750 11:59:53.929  Po.11-#304 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 +1:39.968
13 1:54.723 12:01:48.652 ! 2:05.341 11:38:59.067
14 1:56.223 12:03:44.875 2 2:29.446 11:41:28.513
3 2:48.915 11:44:17.428
Po. 9 - # 323 LEWANDOWSKI A. - BMW E36  , 20 307 4 1:52.839 11:46:10.267
a 159,690 11:38:56.849 5 1:53.816 11:48:04.083
2 1:56.002 11:40:52.851 6 1:54.242 11:49:58.325
3 1:54.744 11:42:47.595 7 1:53.577 11:51:51.902
Fastest lap: 1:52.602
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Sunday 05 July 2020 2/2



